
September 27, 2018

Race Date 2018 EGF XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Junior High 3200

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Matt Rongitsch Red River1330 10:47.31   1 8 3:22/K
Hunter McHenry Red River1320 11:27.72   2 9 3:35/K
Dameon Zenawick Red River1323 11:30.53   3 9 3:36/K
Grant Lelm Red River1317 11:32.34   4 8 3:36/K
Jonah Dafoe Red River1314 11:43.95   5 8 3:40/K
Zach Kraft Red River1316 11:55.26   6 8 3:43/K
Tanner Schiller Red River1322 12:31.07   7 9 3:55/K
Nick Magnusson Roseau1364 12:44.48   8 9 3:59/K
Hudson Flom Red River1315 12:44.9(> 7)   9 8 3:59/K
Markus Nelson Roseau1366 12:53.89  10 9 4:02/K
Bodee Hovda Roseau1359 12:59.210  11 8 4:03/K
Griffin Marvin Warroad1421 12:59.211  12 8 4:03/K
Brennen Johnson Roseau1349 13:01.112  13 7 4:04/K
Gram Lovgren Roseau1363 13:02.013  14 9 4:04/K
Noah Urness Roseau1355 13:08.014  15 7 4:06/K
Devin Cossentine Roseau1360 13:15.815  16 9 4:08/K
Ryan Erickson Roseau1362 13:16.3(> 7)  17 9 4:09/K
Abram Hall Red River1318 13:16.9(> 7)  18 9 4:09/K
Kael Berberich Red River1311 13:17.4(> 7)  19 7 4:09/K
John Devries Clearbrook-Gonvick1237 13:20.816  20 9 4:10/K
Gunnar Lund Roseau1353 13:21.5(> 7)  21 7 4:10/K
Owen Jensen Warroad1417 13:36.117  22 7 4:15/K
Tucker Hanson Ada-Borup/Norman1205 13:40.6(< 5)  23 8 4:16/K
Hunter Jordheim East Grand Forks1255 13:41.418  24 7 4:17/K
Tristin Kayl Red River1319 13:57.7(> 7)  25 9 4:22/K
Alex Ballard Roseau1345 14:01.7(> 7)  26 7 4:23/K
Owen Reilley Red River1321 14:05.8(> 7)  27 9 4:24/K
Preston Diederich Red River1312 14:11.0(> 7)  28 7 4:26/K
Titus Kvien Roseau1352 14:23.2(> 7)  29 7 4:30/K
Jonah Vandervort East Grand Forks1257 14:37.819  30 7 4:34/K
Erick Comstock Warroad1419 14:42.920  31 8 4:36/K
Braydn Thingvold Roseau1354 14:44.0(> 7)  32 7 4:36/K
Evan Osweiler Roseau1368 15:05.6(> 7)  33 9 4:43/K
Mitchell Berger Roseau1356 15:14.2(> 7)  34 8 4:46/K
Ben Butler Roseau1346 15:18.2(> 7)  35 7 4:47/K
Simon Anderson Warroad1414 15:23.721  36 7 4:48/K
Jake Kvien Roseau1351 15:29.7(> 7)  37 7 4:50/K
Isaac Helland East Grand Forks1258 15:30.022  38 8 4:51/K
Austin Hagen Roseau1348 15:31.7(> 7)  39 7 4:51/K
Ayden Hagen Bagley/Fosston1215 15:35.4(< 5)  40 6 4:52/K
Payton Donarski East Grand Forks1254 15:43.223  41 7 4:55/K
Seth Erickson Roseau1347 15:44.2(> 7)  42 7 4:55/K
Rylee Johnson East Grand Forks1259 15:56.324  43 8 4:59/K
Charles Nelson East Grand Forks1256 16:03.925  44 7 5:01/K
Nolan Olsen Roseau1367 16:07.3(> 7)  45 9 5:02/K
Logan Koubandonh Roseau1350 16:14.3(> 7)  46 7 5:04/K
Tommy Swanson West Marshall Fusion1436 16:16.0(< 5)  47 7 5:05/K
Colby Buckwitz Roseau1357 16:20.5(> 7)  48 8 5:06/K
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September 27, 2018

Race Date 2018 EGF XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Junior High 3200

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Ayden Gustafson Warroad1420 16:26.826  49 8 5:08/K
Palmer Olson Bagley/Fosston1216 16:30.0(< 5)  50 8 5:09/K
Dane Fish Warroad1415 16:43.027  51 7 5:13/K
Jayden Bergerson Clearbrook-Gonvick1236 16:46.928  52 9 5:14/K
Joseph Delaney Roseau1361 17:09.6(> 7)  53 9 5:22/K
Tommy Strabbe Clearbrook-Gonvick1238 17:18.329  54 9 5:24/K
Hunter Bergh West Marshall Fusion1438 17:19.1(< 5)  55 8 5:25/K
Charlie Kern Grafton1305 17:39.0(< 5)  56 11 5:31/K
David Hruby Warroad1416 18:09.130  57 7 5:40/K
Daniel Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick1235 19:20.831  58 8 6:03/K
Warren Thompson Clearbrook-Gonvick1239 19:53.932  59 9 6:13/K
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September 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 EGF XC Invite

Boys

Boys Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Red River

11:24.3Average Time:

1330     1 10:47.31 10:47.3    1 8 0:00.0Matt Rongitsch
1320     2 11:27.73 22:15.0    2 9 0:40.4Hunter McHenry
1323     3 11:30.56 33:45.5    3 9 0:43.2Dameon Zenawick
1317     4 11:32.310 45:17.8    4 8 0:45.0Grant Lelm
1314     5 11:43.915 57:01.7    5 8 0:56.6Jonah Dafoe
1316 (6) 11:55.2(21) 1:08:56.9    6 8 1:07.9Zach Kraft
1322 (7) 12:31.0(28) 1:21:27.9    7 9 1:43.7Tanner Schiller
1315 More Than  7 12:44.9 1:34:12.8    8 8 1:57.6Hudson Flom
1318 More Than  7 13:16.9 1:47:29.7    9 9 2:29.6Abram Hall
1311 More Than  7 13:17.4 2:00:47.1   10 7 2:30.1Kael Berberich
1319 More Than  7 13:57.7 2:14:44.8   11 9 3:10.4Tristin Kayl
1321 More Than  7 14:05.8 2:28:50.6   12 9 3:18.5Owen Reilley
1312 More Than  7 14:11.0 2:43:01.6   13 7 3:23.7Preston Diederich

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   52

Team - Roseau

12:56.1Average Time:

1364     8 12:44.48 12:44.4    1 9 0:00.0Nick Magnusson
1366     9 12:53.817 25:38.2    2 9 0:09.4Markus Nelson
1359    10 12:59.227 38:37.4    3 8 0:14.8Bodee Hovda
1349    12 13:01.139 51:38.5    4 7 0:16.7Brennen Johnson
1363    13 13:02.052 1:04:40.5    5 9 0:17.6Gram Lovgren
1355 (14) 13:08.0(66) 1:17:48.5    6 7 0:23.6Noah Urness
1360 (15) 13:15.8(81) 1:31:04.3    7 9 0:31.4Devin Cossentine
1362 More Than  7 13:16.3 1:44:20.6    8 9 0:31.9Ryan Erickson
1353 More Than  7 13:21.5 1:57:42.1    9 7 0:37.1Gunnar Lund
1345 More Than  7 14:01.7 2:11:43.8   10 7 1:17.3Alex Ballard
1352 More Than  7 14:23.2 2:26:07.0   11 7 1:38.8Titus Kvien
1354 More Than  7 14:44.0 2:40:51.0   12 7 1:59.6Braydn Thingvold
1368 More Than  7 15:05.6 2:55:56.6   13 9 2:21.2Evan Osweiler
1356 More Than  7 15:14.2 3:11:10.8   14 8 2:29.8Mitchell Berger
1346 More Than  7 15:18.2 3:26:29.0   15 7 2:33.8Ben Butler
1351 More Than  7 15:29.7 3:41:58.7   16 7 2:45.3Jake Kvien
1348 More Than  7 15:31.7 3:57:30.4   17 7 2:47.3Austin Hagen
1347 More Than  7 15:44.2 4:13:14.6   18 7 2:59.8Seth Erickson
1367 More Than  7 16:07.3 4:29:21.9   19 9 3:22.9Nolan Olsen
1350 More Than  7 16:14.3 4:45:36.2   20 7 3:29.9Logan Koubandonh
1357 More Than  7 16:20.5 5:01:56.7   21 8 3:36.1Colby Buckwitz
1361 More Than  7 17:09.6 5:19:06.3   22 9 4:25.2Joseph Delaney

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   95

Team - Warroad

14:37.7Average Time:
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September 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 EGF XC Invite

Boys

Boys Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   95

Team - Warroad

14:37.7Average Time:

1421    11 12:59.211 12:59.2    1 8 0:00.0Griffin Marvin
1417    17 13:36.128 26:35.3    2 7 0:36.9Owen Jensen
1419    20 14:42.948 41:18.2    3 8 1:43.7Erick Comstock
1414    21 15:23.769 56:41.9    4 7 2:24.5Simon Anderson
1420    26 16:26.895 1:13:08.7    5 8 3:27.6Ayden Gustafson
1415 (27) 16:43.0(122) 1:29:51.7    6 7 3:43.8Dane Fish
1416 (30) 18:09.1(152) 1:48:00.8    7 7 5:09.9David Hruby

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  106

Team - East Grand Forks

15:05.7Average Time:

1255    18 13:41.418 13:41.4    1 7 0:00.0Hunter Jordheim
1257    19 14:37.837 28:19.2    2 7 0:56.4Jonah Vandervort
1258    22 15:30.059 43:49.2    3 8 1:48.6Isaac Helland
1254    23 15:43.282 59:32.4    4 7 2:01.8Payton Donarski
1259    24 15:56.3106 1:15:28.7    5 8 2:14.9Rylee Johnson
1256 (25) 16:03.9(131) 1:31:32.6    6 7 2:22.5Charles Nelson

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  136

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick

17:20.1Average Time:

1237    16 13:20.816 13:20.8    1 9 0:00.0John Devries
1236    28 16:46.944 30:07.7    2 9 3:26.1Jayden Bergerson
1238    29 17:18.373 47:26.0    3 9 3:57.5Tommy Strabbe
1235    31 19:20.8104 1:06:46.8    4 8 6:00.0Daniel Rankin
1239    32 19:53.9136 1:26:40.7    5 9 6:33.1Warren Thompson

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County
Average Time:

1205 Less Than  5 13:40.6 13:40.6    1 8 0:00.0Tucker Hanson

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Bagley/Fosston
Average Time:

1215 Less Than  5 15:35.4 15:35.4    1 6 0:00.0Ayden Hagen
1216 Less Than  5 16:30.0 32:05.4    2 8 0:54.6Palmer Olson

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Grafton
Average Time:

1305 Less Than  5 17:39.0 17:39.0    1 11 0:00.0Charlie Kern
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September 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 EGF XC Invite

Boys

Boys Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - West Marshall Fusion
Average Time:

1436 Less Than  5 16:16.0 16:16.0    1 7 0:00.0Tommy Swanson
1438 Less Than  5 17:19.1 33:35.1    2 8 1:03.1Hunter Bergh
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